ATLANTA Semi-Finals 2025-26 - SATURDAY - Nov. 8, 2025
/’}/% ALL JR & SR ENTRIES and PT & TN DUO/TRIO-PROD Competition Lineup

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

85

86

87

88

89

Name Division Style Group Size Studio Time

Harlequinade Junior Ballet Solo Elizabeth Williams Sat 3:40
School of Dance

Where | Wanna Be Junior Musical Theater Solo Elizabeth Williams Sat 3:42
School of Dance

Liza With A'Z' Junior Musical Theater Solo Elizabeth Williams Sat 3:45
School of Dance

Pulled Junior Musical Theater Solo Independent Dance Sat 3:48
Collective

Angel Junior Contemporary Solo ETD Dance Studio Sat 3:51

Crippled Bird Junior Open Solo Johnson Dance Sat 3:53
Alliance

That's Life Junior Open Solo Artistic Generation Sat 3:56
Dance Complex

Call Me Cruella Junior Open Solo Elizabeth Williams Sat 3:59
School of Dance

The Past Is Gone Junior Lyrical Solo Artistic Generation Sat 4:02
Dance Complex

Long Lost Child Junior Lyrical Solo Independent Dance Sat 4:04
Collective

Speechless Junior Lyrical Solo Amplified Studio 850 Sat 4:07

What About Us Junior Lyrical Solo Elizabeth Williams Sat 4:10
School of Dance

All Things Must Junior Lyrical Solo Brooke Bailey Dance Sat 4:13

Pass Addiction

Send In The Junior Lyrical Solo Norma's Academy of Sat 4:15

Clowns Dance

Material Girl Junior Lyrical Solo Elite Dance Center Sat 4:18

Let's Get Loud Junior Jazz Solo Elizabeth Williams el A2
School of Dance

Ready For A Junior Jazz Solo Elizabeth Williams Sat 4:24

Miracle School of Dance

Let's Get To Work Junior Jazz Solo Elizabeth Williams Sat 4:26
School of Dance

Shake The Room Junior Jazz Solo Elizabeth Williams Sat 4:29
School of Dance

Locomotion Junior Jazz Solo Brooke Bailey Dance Sat 4:32

Addiction



90

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

100

101

102

103

104

105

106

107

108

109

110

Name
Let's Get Loud

Escapade

Lables And Love
Rescue You

We Are Siamese

Me And My Girls

Where Are You

Now

Tiny Voice

90 Days

Roots

Baby I'm A Star

Everlasting Love

My Immortal

Y'All Ready For

This

Use Somebody

Million Bucks

Telephone

Sassy

Uptown Girls

Normal Song

TKO

Division

Junior

Junior

Junior

Junior

Junior

Junior

Junior

Junior

PreTeen

Junior

Junior

Junior

PreTeen

Junior

PreTeen

PreTeen

PreTeen

Junior

PreTeen

PreTeen

PreTeen

ATLANTA Semi-Finals 2025-26 - SATURDAY - Nov. 8, 2025
/’}/% ALL JR & SR ENTRIES and PT & TN DUO/TRIO-PROD Competition Lineup

Style

Jazz

Jazz

Jazz
Open

Open

Jazz

Contemporary

Lyrical

Contemporary

Contemporary

Jazz

Jazz

Contemporary

Ballet

Contemporary

Jazz

Jazz

Jazz

Ballet

Contemporary

Hip Hop

Group Size

Solo

Solo

Solo
Duo/Trio

Duo/Trio

Duo/Trio

Group

Group

Duo/Trio

Group

Group

Group

Duo/Trio

Line

Duo/Trio

Duo/Trio

Duo/Trio

Line

Group

Group

Group

Studio
Elite Dance Center

Brooke Bailey Dance
Addiction

Elite Dance Center
Amplified Studio 850

Elizabeth Williams
School of Dance

Elizabeth Williams
School of Dance

Norma's Academy of
Dance

Norma's Academy of
Dance

Amplified Studio 850

Elizabeth Williams
School of Dance

Norma's Academy of
Dance

Norma's Academy of
Dance

Broadway Lights
Dance Center

Elizabeth Williams
School of Dance

Norma's Academy of
Dance

Elite Dance Center

Broadway Lights
Dance Center

Elizabeth Williams
School of Dance

Elizabeth Williams
School of Dance

Amplified Studio 850

ETD Dance Studio

Time

Sat 4:35

Sat 4:37

Sat 4:40

Sat 4:43

Sat 4:46

Sat 4:48

Sat 4:51

Sat 4:54

Sat 4:57

Sat 5:00

Sat 5:03

Sat 5:06

Sat 5:09

Sat 5:12

Sat 5:16

Sat 5:18

Sat 5:21

Sat 5:24

Sat 5:28

Sat 5:31

Sat 5:34



111

112

113

114

115

116

117

118

119

120

121

122

123

124

125

126

127

128

129

130

131

Name
What's Crackin' Cuz

Reaching For Cold
Hands

Just Visitors
ATL
Innocence

Lagos Nights

A Lot More Free
Fallin'

One Eye Open
Pretty Girls To The
Floor

Exile

Come On Dreamer

The Greatest

Pressure

Sweet Nothing

Bow Down

Whip It

Nostalgia

Genesis

Black Lake

Thrones We Build

*k

Division

PreTeen

PreTeen

PreTeen

PreTeen

Teen

Teen

PreTeen

PreTeen

Teen

Teen

PreTeen

Teen

Teen

Teen

Teen

Teen

Teen

Teen

Teen

Teen

Teen

ATLANTA Semi-Finals 2025-26 - SATURDAY - Nov. 8, 2025
/’}/% ALL JR & SR ENTRIES and PT & TN DUO/TRIO-PROD Competition Lineup

Style
Hip Hop

Lyrical

Open
Tap
Contemporary

Hip Hop

Open
Jazz

Jazz

Jazz

Lyrical

Contemporary

Contemporary

Jazz

Lyrical

Jazz

Jazz

Contemporary

Open

Open

Contemporary

Group Size

Line

Production

Group
Group
Duo/Trio

Duo/Trio

Group
Group

Duo/Trio

Duo/Trio

Group

Group

Group

Group

Duo/Trio

Group

Group

Line

Group

Line

Production

Studio

Norma's Academy of
Dance

Elizabeth Williams
School of Dance

Amplified Studio 850
ETD Dance Studio
Studio 4 The Arts

Norma's Academy of
Dance

Amplified Studio 850
ETD Dance Studio

Independent Dance
Collective

The Meredith Gravely
Dance Company

Amplified Studio 850

Elizabeth Williams
School of Dance

Norma's Academy of
Dance

Elizabeth Williams
School of Dance

Amplified Studio 850

Artistic Generation
Dance Complex

Norma's Academy of
Dance

Broadway Lights
Dance Center

Amplified Studio 850

Elizabeth Williams
School of Dance

Rhythm Dance Center

Time
Sat 5:37

Sat 5:41

Sat 5:46

Sat 5:49

Sat 5:52

Sat 5:55

Sat 5:57

Sat 6:00

Sat 6:03

Sat 6:06

Sat 6:09

Sat 6:12

Sat 6:15

Sat 6:18

Sat 6:21

Sat 6:24

Sat 6:27

Sat 6:30

Sat 6:34

Sat 6:37

Sat 6:41



132

133

134

135

136

137

138

139

140

141

142

143

144

145

146

147

148

149

150

151

152

153

ATLANTA Semi-Finals 2025-26 - SATURDAY - Nov. 8, 2025

/’T//% ALL JR & SR ENTRIES and PT & TN DUO/TRIO-PROD Competition Lineup

Name

God's Game

You Should Be
Dancing

Shoot To Thrill

Dirty South 2K

Hit Me With A Hot
Note

Fleeting
Adolescence

Amen

Superstition **
Flowers
Bad Romance

Wait For Now

Give It Up **

The Show Goes On

Let You Know

The Moment | Said
It

The Quiet Prophet
Run It Back

This Is How We Do
It

Hit Me With A Hot
Note

Pearls

You're Gonna Miss
Me

Million Years Ago

Division

Teen

Teen

Teen

Teen

Senior

Teen

Senior

Teen

Senior

Teen

Senior

Teen

Senior

Senior

Senior

Senior

Senior

Senior

Senior

Senior

Senior

Senior

Style

Lyrical

Hip Hop

Jazz

Hip Hop

Musical Theater

Open

Contemporary

Tap
Contemporary
Jazz

Contemporary

Jazz

Contemporary

Contemporary

Contemporary

Contemporary

Hip Hop

Hip Hop

Musical Theater

Open

Lyrical

Lyrical

Group Size

Line

Line

Line

Production

Solo

Line

Solo

Production
Solo
Line

Solo

Production

Solo

Solo

Solo

Production

Solo

Solo

Group

Solo

Solo

Solo

Studio

Broadway Lights
Dance Center

Amplified Studio 850
Elizabeth Williams
School of Dance
Rhythm Dance Center

Independent Dance
Collective

Amplified Studio 850
Morgan Crisp Dance
Company

Rhythm Dance Center
Elite Dance Center
Amplified Studio 850

Broadway Lights
Dance Center

Rhythm Dance Center

Norma's Academy of
Dance

Amplified Studio 850

Studio 4 The Arts

Rhythm Dance Center

Brooke Bailey Dance
Addiction

Elizabeth Williams
School of Dance

Amplified Studio 850

Studio 4 The Arts

Elite Dance Center

Elite Dance Center

Time
Sat 6:46

Sat 6:50

Sat 6:54

Sat 6:58

Sat 7:03

Sat 7:05

Sat 7:09

Sat 7:12

Sat 7:17

Sat 7:20

Sat 7:24

Sat 7:27

Sat 7:32

Sat 7:34

Sat 7:37

Sat 7:40

Sat 7:45

Sat 7:48

Sat 7:50

Sat 7:53

Sat 7:56

Sat 7:59



ATLANTA Semi-Finals 2025-26 - SATURDAY - Nov. 8, 2025
/’}/% ALL JR & SR ENTRIES and PT & TN DUO/TRIO-PROD Competition Lineup

# Name Division Style Group Size Studio Time
154  I've Been Loving Senior Lyrical Solo Elite Dance Center Sat 8:02
You Too Long
155 Taka, Taka ** Senior Contemporary Line Amplified Studio 850 Sat 8:04
156 Impossible Senior Jazz Production Rhythm Dance Center ~ Sat 8:08
157 Don't Tell Me, | Senior Lyrical Solo Broadway Lights Sat 8:13
Know Dance Center
158  Cellophane Senior Lyrical Solo Broadway Lights Sat 8:16
Dance Center
159 Goodbye Yellow Senior Lyrical Solo Premier Dance Sat 8:19
Brick Road
160 Anatomy Senior Lyrical Solo Brooke Bailey Dance Sat 8:22
Addiction
161 Heaven Is Here Senior Contemporary Duo/Trio Artistic Generation SRl B

Dance Complex

162 Springbreakers ** Senior Jazz Group Broadway Lights Sat 8:27
Dance Center

163 Maybe ** Senior Lyrical Line Amplified Studio 850 Sat 8:30

164 100% Pure Love Senior Tap Production Rhythm Dance Center ~ Sat 8:34

*rErrJR, PT, TN & SR AWARDS CEREMONY - APPROXIMATELY 8:45pP * * * * *

PLEASE NOTE:

ESTIMATED COMPETITION TIMES:

- Our system automatically calculates each routine at the Maximum Time Limit allowed for that category.

- The published Performance Times are only ESTIMATES and competition may move at a different pace.

- Performance Times and Award Times could be EARLIER depending on Actual Routine Times, etc.

- Please be ready and checked-in at least 30 minutes before your Performance Time in case we are running ahead of schedule.
** Two Asterisks after a Routine Title denotes the routine was moved to a higher age division due to 50% Rule





