# 70	Name Harlequinade	Division Junior	Style Ballet	Group Size Solo	Studio Elizabeth Williams School of Dance	Time Sat 3:40
71	Where I Wanna Be	Junior	Musical Theater	Solo	Elizabeth Williams School of Dance	Sat 3:42
72	Liza With A 'Z'	Junior	Musical Theater	Solo	Elizabeth Williams School of Dance	Sat 3:45
73	Pulled	Junior	Musical Theater	Solo	Independent Dance Collective	Sat 3:48
74	Angel	Junior	Contemporary	Solo	ETD Dance Studio	Sat 3:51
75	Crippled Bird	Junior	Open	Solo	Johnson Dance Alliance	Sat 3:53
76	That's Life	Junior	Open	Solo	Artistic Generation Dance Complex	Sat 3:56
77	Call Me Cruella	Junior	Open	Solo	Elizabeth Williams School of Dance	Sat 3:59
78	The Past Is Gone	Junior	Lyrical	Solo	Artistic Generation Dance Complex	Sat 4:02
79	Long Lost Child	Junior	Lyrical	Solo	Independent Dance Collective	Sat 4:04
80	Speechless	Junior	Lyrical	Solo	Amplified Studio 850	Sat 4:07
81	What About Us	Junior	Lyrical	Solo	Elizabeth Williams School of Dance	Sat 4:10
82	All Things Must Pass	Junior	Lyrical	Solo	Brooke Bailey Dance Addiction	Sat 4:13
83	Send In The Clowns	Junior	Lyrical	Solo	Norma's Academy of Dance	Sat 4:15
84	Material Girl	Junior	Lyrical	Solo	Elite Dance Center	Sat 4:18
85	Let's Get Loud	Junior	Jazz	Solo	Elizabeth Williams School of Dance	Sat 4:21
86	Ready For A Miracle	Junior	Jazz	Solo	Elizabeth Williams School of Dance	Sat 4:24
87	Let's Get To Work	Junior	Jazz	Solo	Elizabeth Williams School of Dance	Sat 4:26
88	Shake The Room	Junior	Jazz	Solo	Elizabeth Williams School of Dance	Sat 4:29
89	Locomotion	Junior	Jazz	Solo	Brooke Bailey Dance Addiction	Sat 4:32

# 90	Name Let's Get Loud	Division Junior	Style Jazz	Group Size Solo	Studio Elite Dance Center	Time Sat 4:35
91	Escapade	Junior	Jazz	Solo	Brooke Bailey Dance Addiction	Sat 4:37
92	Lables And Love	Junior	Jazz	Solo	Elite Dance Center	Sat 4:40
93	Rescue You	Junior	Open	Duo/Trio	Amplified Studio 850	Sat 4:43
94	We Are Siamese	Junior	Open	Duo/Trio	Elizabeth Williams School of Dance	Sat 4:46
95	Me And My Girls	Junior	Jazz	Duo/Trio	Elizabeth Williams School of Dance	Sat 4:48
96	Where Are You Now	Junior	Contemporary	Group	Norma's Academy of Dance	Sat 4:51
97	Tiny Voice	Junior	Lyrical	Group	Norma's Academy of Dance	Sat 4:54
98	90 Days	PreTeen	Contemporary	Duo/Trio	Amplified Studio 850	Sat 4:57
99	Roots	Junior	Contemporary	Group	Elizabeth Williams School of Dance	Sat 5:00
100	Baby I'm A Star	Junior	Jazz	Group	Norma's Academy of Dance	Sat 5:03
101	Everlasting Love	Junior	Jazz	Group	Norma's Academy of Dance	Sat 5:06
102	My Immortal	PreTeen	Contemporary	Duo/Trio	Broadway Lights Dance Center	Sat 5:09
103	Y'All Ready For This	Junior	Ballet	Line	Elizabeth Williams School of Dance	Sat 5:12
104	Use Somebody	PreTeen	Contemporary	Duo/Trio	Norma's Academy of Dance	Sat 5:16
105	Million Bucks	PreTeen	Jazz	Duo/Trio	Elite Dance Center	Sat 5:18
106	Telephone	PreTeen	Jazz	Duo/Trio	Broadway Lights Dance Center	Sat 5:21
107	Sassy	Junior	Jazz	Line	Elizabeth Williams School of Dance	Sat 5:24
108	Uptown Girls	PreTeen	Ballet	Group	Elizabeth Williams School of Dance	Sat 5:28
109	Normal Song	PreTeen	Contemporary	Group	Amplified Studio 850	Sat 5:31
110	TKO	PreTeen	Нір Нор	Group	ETD Dance Studio	Sat 5:34

#	Name	Division	Style	Group Size	Studio	Time
111	What's Crackin' Cuz	PreTeen	Нір Нор	Line	Norma's Academy of Dance	Sat 5:37
112	Reaching For Cold Hands	PreTeen	Lyrical	Production	Elizabeth Williams School of Dance	Sat 5:41
113	Just Visitors	PreTeen	Open	Group	Amplified Studio 850	Sat 5:46
114	ATL	PreTeen	Тар	Group	ETD Dance Studio	Sat 5:49
115	Innocence	Teen	Contemporary	Duo/Trio	Studio 4 The Arts	Sat 5:52
116	Lagos Nights	Teen	Нір Нор	Duo/Trio	Norma's Academy of Dance	Sat 5:55
117	A Lot More Free	PreTeen	Open	Group	Amplified Studio 850	Sat 5:57
118	Fallin'	PreTeen	Jazz	Group	ETD Dance Studio	Sat 6:00
119	One Eye Open	Teen	Jazz	Duo/Trio	Independent Dance Collective	Sat 6:03
120	Pretty Girls To The Floor	Teen	Jazz	Duo/Trio	The Meredith Gravely Dance Company	Sat 6:06
121	Exile	PreTeen	Lyrical	Group	Amplified Studio 850	Sat 6:09
122	Come On Dreamer	Teen	Contemporary	Group	Elizabeth Williams School of Dance	Sat 6:12
123	The Greatest	Teen	Contemporary	Group	Norma's Academy of Dance	Sat 6:15
124	Pressure	Teen	Jazz	Group	Elizabeth Williams School of Dance	Sat 6:18
125	Sweet Nothing	Teen	Lyrical	Duo/Trio	Amplified Studio 850	Sat 6:21
126	Bow Down	Teen	Jazz	Group	Artistic Generation Dance Complex	Sat 6:24
127	Whip It	Teen	Jazz	Group	Norma's Academy of Dance	Sat 6:27
128	Nostalgia	Teen	Contemporary	Line	Broadway Lights Dance Center	Sat 6:30
129	Genesis	Teen	Open	Group	Amplified Studio 850	Sat 6:34
130	Black Lake	Teen	Open	Line	Elizabeth Williams School of Dance	Sat 6:37
131	Thrones We Build **	Teen	Contemporary	Production	Rhythm Dance Center	Sat 6:41

# 132	Name God's Game	Division Teen	Style Lyrical	Group Size Line	Studio Broadway Lights Dance Center	Time Sat 6:46
133	You Should Be Dancing	Teen	Нір Нор	Line	Amplified Studio 850	Sat 6:50
134	Shoot To Thrill	Teen	Jazz	Line	Elizabeth Williams School of Dance	Sat 6:54
135	Dirty South 2K	Teen	Нір Нор	Production	Rhythm Dance Center	Sat 6:58
136	Hit Me With A Hot Note	Senior	Musical Theater	Solo	Independent Dance Collective	Sat 7:03
137	Fleeting Adolescence	Teen	Open	Line	Amplified Studio 850	Sat 7:05
138	Amen	Senior	Contemporary	Solo	Morgan Crisp Dance Company	Sat 7:09
139	Superstition **	Teen	Тар	Production	Rhythm Dance Center	Sat 7:12
140	Flowers	Senior	Contemporary	Solo	Elite Dance Center	Sat 7:17
141	Bad Romance	Teen	Jazz	Line	Amplified Studio 850	Sat 7:20
142	Wait For Now	Senior	Contemporary	Solo	Broadway Lights Dance Center	Sat 7:24
143	Give It Up **	Teen	Jazz	Production	Rhythm Dance Center	Sat 7:27
144	The Show Goes On	Senior	Contemporary	Solo	Norma's Academy of Dance	Sat 7:32
145	Let You Know	Senior	Contemporary	Solo	Amplified Studio 850	Sat 7:34
146	The Moment I Said It	Senior	Contemporary	Solo	Studio 4 The Arts	Sat 7:37
147	The Quiet Prophet	Senior	Contemporary	Production	Rhythm Dance Center	Sat 7:40
148	Run It Back	Senior	Нір Нор	Solo	Brooke Bailey Dance Addiction	Sat 7:45
149	This Is How We Do It	Senior	Нір Нор	Solo	Elizabeth Williams School of Dance	Sat 7:48
150	Hit Me With A Hot Note	Senior	Musical Theater	Group	Amplified Studio 850	Sat 7:50
151	Pearls	Senior	Open	Solo	Studio 4 The Arts	Sat 7:53
152	You're Gonna Miss Me	Senior	Lyrical	Solo	Elite Dance Center	Sat 7:56
153	Million Years Ago	Senior	Lyrical	Solo	Elite Dance Center	Sat 7:59

# 154	Name I've Been Loving You Too Long	Division Senior	Style Lyrical	Group Size Solo	Studio Elite Dance Center	Time Sat 8:02
155	Taka, Taka **	Senior	Contemporary	Line	Amplified Studio 850	Sat 8:04
156	Impossible	Senior	Jazz	Production	Rhythm Dance Center	Sat 8:08
157	Don't Tell Me, I Know	Senior	Lyrical	Solo	Broadway Lights Dance Center	Sat 8:13
158	Cellophane	Senior	Lyrical	Solo	Broadway Lights Dance Center	Sat 8:16
159	Goodbye Yellow Brick Road	Senior	Lyrical	Solo	Premier Dance	Sat 8:19
160	Anatomy	Senior	Lyrical	Solo	Brooke Bailey Dance Addiction	Sat 8:22
161	Heaven Is Here	Senior	Contemporary	Duo/Trio	Artistic Generation Dance Complex	Sat 8:24
162	Springbreakers **	Senior	Jazz	Group	Broadway Lights Dance Center	Sat 8:27
163	Maybe **	Senior	Lyrical	Line	Amplified Studio 850	Sat 8:30
164	100% Pure Love	Senior	Тар	Production	Rhythm Dance Center	Sat 8:34

* * * * * JR, PT, TN & SR AWARDS CEREMONY - APPROXIMATELY 8:45P * * * * *

PLEASE NOTE:

ESTIMATED COMPETITION TIMES:

- $\hbox{-} \hbox{Our system automatically calculates each routine at the Maximum Time Limit allowed for that category.}\\$
- The published Performance Times are only ESTIMATES and competition may move at a different pace.
- Performance Times and Award Times could be EARLIER depending on Actual Routine Times, etc.
- Please be ready and checked-in at least 30 minutes before your Performance Time in case we are running ahead of schedule.
- ** Two Asterisks after a Routine Title denotes the routine was moved to a higher age division due to 50% Rule